

Open to all Makes and Models! Arrive together to park together, please.

Enjoy a day of Hot Rods, photo opportunities and good family fun! The Crest Restaurant is available for breakfast and lunch, as well as a full bar. Try out the Bloody Mary & Pastrami Gone Wild!

Enjoy RVing? For a complete get-away, Camp out for the weekend! Call the Bakersfield RV Resort office for RV reservations.

Pre-Register by April 1, 2022 to be entered into an Early Bird Drawing.

Unique Auto Spa (formerly Angels Detailing) will provide a **Ceramic Coating Detail Package** for the winner of the Early Bird Drawing!

Pre-register \$35 or \$40 at the Gate.

Spectators-Free entry and plenty of street parking.

We have a spectacular Opportunity Drawing and 50/50 Raffle. All proceeds benefit the Bakersfield Ronald McDonald House! In the past 10 years, we have donated over \$210,000 to the Bakersfield Ronald McDonald House! These donations have been thanks to you, the generous people of Kern County!

The American -Car, Truck and Bike Show is held on the beautiful grounds of the Bakersfield RV Resort. We look forward to seeing you!

The Car Show location is at 5025 Wible Rd., Bakersfield, CA 93313

For RV Reservations, please call 661-833-9998

For Car Show information, call Val Miller 661-301-4395

The American – Car, Truck & Bike Show 2022

Enjoy a day of fun, food, friendship and Beautiful Vintage & Late Model Hot Rods, on the lush grounds of the Bakersfield RV Resort. We will be hosting activities, a 50/50 drawing, and Opportunity Drawings throughout the day. Bring a chair...enjoy the friendship and music, of our fellow gear heads. Bring the family...there's plenty to see and do.

Peoples Choice Judging! All judging will be by Car Show Participants, with the exception of the Ronald McDonald House Favorite. Ties will be broken and judged by Club Directors.

Eagle Trophies

Our Special Eagle Trophies Awarded for the Best of the Best! You be the Judge!

Best in Paint Best Interior Best Engine Club Participation Best in Show

The Ronald McDonald House Favorite

The BRMH Favorite will be chosen by the BRMH and Mopars of Bakersfield Directors

Car	CL			la		~~
ı ar	>r	M	V L	יגו	99	- 5

(Circle one)

- ♦ Bike
- ♦ Classic Truck
- ♦ Ford
- ♦ GM
- ♦ Import
- ♦ Modern Mopar
- ♦ Modern Truck
- Muscle Car
- ♦ Race Car/Pro Street
- ♦ Special Interest
- Street Rod
- ♦ Tri-5 Chevy
- Under Construction
- Vintage Mopar

Car Show Entry (\$35 Advanced/\$40 at the Gate)	\$			
Donation to Bakersfield Ronald McDonald House	\$			
Total Amount Enclosed	\$			
Discounting the Complete State of the Comple				
Please mail application & make check out to:				
Mopars of Bakersfield, Attn: Lisa Wise, 840 Park Meadows Ave #131, Bakersfield, CA 93308				

Name		Phone
Address		City, State, Zip
Email address		
Vehicle Year	Make	Model
Color	_Club Affiliation	

Liability Waiver: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants and spectators, by execution of this form, release and discharge Mopars of Bakersfield, City of Bakersfield, County of Kern, Bakersfield RV Resort, and their officers, for any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his or her property. Further, each entrant agrees to indemnify all forgoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of people from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participating with and under the direction or control of the entrant. Entry and advertising release: In consideration of this entry, all participants, car owners, guests and general public agree to permit Mopars of Bakersfield to use their names, pictures and of vehicles to advertising purposes, including magazines, newspapers, internet, radio and television, before, during and after the event, and do hereby relinquish any rights to the materials whatsoever. All advertising and publicity rights are reserved by Mopars of Bakersfield and Bakersfield RV Resort. Mopars of Bakersfield and Bakersfield RV Resort are not liable for refunding any entry fees. Rain or shine. There will be a \$15 service charge on all returned checks. All vehicles must be driven in, "Under construction" limited to less than 50% complete and may not have entered same class previously. Club directors reserve the right to reclass any entry.

For Office Use Only:	

For Office Use Only:					
Payment Amount:\$					
Check #	Money Order	Cash			
Notes:					

Entry #